STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)
November 4, 2014 - General Election

1, \j;/(quf ][G‘/ FrLZZ 6/\ ) Chairperson, and |, Z/U{ CJ }/\(/”f )

Treasurer ofthe - EJ0EA Foven T dl\lmf ’Mmﬁshm fehen Hld” PAL

Committee, located at }X LOW &\LID CU/\ s a ’\1 If{ 0A5) }

(mamng address) (town/cxty) (state) znp code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding 3500 for the general election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND%XPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 15 October 29 T November 12 O
"
1) Amount brought forward from Primary Election n S 70 7 0 ! 6/ q
(Required only on first report filed for General Election) (Indicate Surplus or Deficit)
Receipts 47 00
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2) $\ y ' /t)
3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3) §
0N

4) Total of all general election receipts to date 4 8 ’% ;Q(J D kCL

(Add lines 1,2 and 3)
Expenditures : q 7 . (7
5) Total general election expenditures in this report 5) § 7 X I,
6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported 6)
7) Total of expenditures to date for general election 7

(Add lines 5 and 6)
8) Balance if SURPLUS 5 s+ HLFA- 5 U
9) Balance if DEFICIT 9 -

ML )AL A u,wjm,(
ngnature o Com ittee Chairman gf%e,éf Treasurer

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- htip://sos.nh.gov
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Planned Faven Thood NH fithon Fund PAC. RCCUMS BOVCLf

Name

Aaron Holman
Amy Currie

Benjamin and Karina Kelley
Benjamin Siracusa Hillman and

Betty Luther Hiliman
Danief and Erin Feltes
Donna Soucy

Garth Corriveau

Gary and Sherilyn Young

GCGLAW Realty LLC

Howard Moffett and Lois

Scribner
Joan and Alan Reische

Judy Thackaberry and Paul

Howe

Karen Wadsworth
Kayla Mccarthy
Leah A. Plunkett

Lewis Feldstein and Mary

McGowan

Linda Paquette
Lisa Hall

Lucy C. Hodder
Lucy Natkiel

Mary Pfeiffer
Maureen Manning
Meredith Shevitz
Meryl Levin
Monica A. Ciolfi

Mrs. Rebecca Hutchinson

Ms. Andrea Goldberg
NARAL-NH PAC

Orin Leonard

Pamela M. Walsh

Paul and Jill Racioppi
Paula Hodges

Racheal Stuart and Kate
Hartnett

Sara Moe

The Honorable and Mrs. Harold

W. Janeway
Van Ostern for NH

White Birch Communications

Group, Inc

TOTAL

AMT

100.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

200.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
50.00
50.00

1,000.00

50.00
60.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
20.00
60.00
100.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
30.00
100.00
50.00
50.00

250.00
50.00

1,000.00

500.00
100.00

5,595.00

Date

9/16/2014
9/10/2014
10/6/2014

9/18/2014

9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/15/2014
9/23/2014
9/18/2014

9/15/2014
9/18/2014
9/11/2014

9/15/2014
9/18/2014
9/10/2014

9/26/2014

9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/15/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/23/2014
9/14/2014
9/18/2014
9/15/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/23/2014
9/18/2014

9/18/2014
9/16/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014

Address

12 Merrill St Apt 3
77 Warren St, Apt A
14 Ridge Rd

20 Main St #2316
44 Hope Ave

91 Alexander Dr
75 Hobart St

12 Kensington Rd
P O Box 1415

66 Cogswell Hill Rd
2195 Elm St

93 Ryder Corner Rd
9 Betty Ln

16 Beacon St

10 New Castle St

11 Tahanto St

49 Fletcher Ln

34 Bow St

182 Hopkins Green Rd
PO Box 238

23 2nd St NE Apt 48
40 Highcrest Rd
706 Beech St

1336 Beech St

29 Ridge Rd

30 Lang Rd

146 Rumford St

18 Low Ave

62 Washington St Apt 3

7 Hanover St
25 Middlesex Rd
7 N Browning Ct

40 Thurston Pond Rd
30 Mill Pond Ln

225 Tyler Rd
P O Box 193

James P. Monahan

City, ST

Cambridge, MA
Concord, NH
Concord, NH

Exeter, NH
Concord, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Concord, NH
Concord, NH

Canterbury, NH
Manchester, NH

Sunapee, NH
Bow, NH

Concord, NH
Concord, NH

Concord, NH
Contoocook, NH
Concord, NH
Hopkinton, NH
Hill, NH
Washington, DC
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Concord, NH
Deerfield, NH
Concord, NH
Concord, NH
Concord, NH
Concord, NH
Merrimack, NH
Pembroke, NH

Deerfield, NH
Hampton, NH

Webster, NH
Concord, NH

Concord, NH

02139
03301-3838
03301

03833
03301-2713
03109-4501
03104
03301-2525
03302

03224
03104-2327

03782-2815
03304-3501
03501
03301

03301-3833
03229
03301
03229-2610
03243-0238
20002-7331
03104
03104
03104-2124
03301-3032
03037-1411
03301-4572
03301
03301
03301-4230
03054-2773
03275

03037-1414
03842

03303-7733
03302

03301



Date

16-Sep-14
17-Sep-14
17-Sep-14
19-Sep-14
19-Sep-14
19-Sep-14
19-Sep-14
19-Sep-14
19-Sep-14
19-Sep-14
19-Sep-14
19-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
30-Sep-14
10-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14
14-Oct-14

TOTAL

Amount

Hof 4

Planned Parenthood NH Action Fund PAC Expenditure Report 10-15-2014

2,115 Reception
1,000.00 Campaign Support
235.2 Postage
37.5 Payroli
8.55 Benefits
20.21 Rent Allocation
8.89 Admin Allocation
33.24 Payroll
8.39 Payroll
9.49 Benefits
22.44 Rent Allocation
9.87 Admin Aliocation
42 .87 Payroll
180.78 Payroll
50.98 Benefits
10.8 Mileage

Expense Description Paid To:

O STEAK and SEAFOOD
SHEEHAN FOR EXECUTIVE COUNCIL
US Postal Service

Aspell, Eireann

staff

PPNNE

PPNNE

Hosey, Stephanie

Stuart, Racheal

staff

PPNNE

PPNNE

Banker, Lauren

Frizzell, Jennifer

staff

Travel reim - E. Aspell

47.14 Board Meeting lunchec Bagel Works
225.6 Printing - event invite Staples

0.48 Postage
120.55 Rent Allocation
21.95 Bank Fees
53 Admin Allocation
37.5 Payroll
52 Payroll
20.4 Benefits
0.48 Postage
48.24 Rent Allocation
21.21 Admin Allocation

1,400.00 Banner

1,000.00 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support
100 Campaign Support

7,983.39

US Postal Service

PPNNE

Peoples Unied Bank

PPNNE

Aspell, Eireann

Hosey, Stephanie

staff

US Postal Service

PPNNE

PPNNE

Town & Country Reprographics
MAUREEN RAICHE MANNING FOR SEN
JEFF WOODBURN

COMMITTEE TO ELECT DAVE WATTER
RICHARD LEONARD FOR SENATE
HOSMER FOR SENATE

BETTE LASKY

DAN FELTES FOR STATE SENATE
FRAHER FOR NH SENATE

LOU D'ALLESANDRO FOR STATE SEN
CLARK FOR NH SENATE

DONNA SCHLACHMAN FOR STATE SEN
MIKE CRYANS FOR EXECUTIVE COUN



